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ASHEVILLE 06

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

1

0

91,900.00

91,900.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

ASHEVILLE 06

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

1

0

11,913.00

11,913.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

ASHEVILLE 07

ASHEVILLE 08

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

1

0

69,000.00

69,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

ASHEVILLE 08

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

4

0

0

659,300.00

107,000.00

766,300.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

AVERYS CREEK
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BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

0

2

1

199,000.00

209,000.00

9,500.00

417,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BEAVERDAM

BILTMORE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

1

2

0

1

650,000.00

7,568,452.00

23,681.00

51,619.00

8,293,752.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BILTMORE

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

5

2

0

390,000.00

169,500.00

55,379.00

794,879.00

Townhouses

Duplexes 180,000.00

0

2

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  1 Dwelling Unit Count:  2

BLACK MOUNTAIN

BROAD RIVER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

2

0

0

593,500.00

21,778.00

615,278.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BROAD RIVER

FAIRVIEW

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

4

2

5

0

1

850,000.00

66,000.00

238,000.00

55,000.00

1,209,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FAIRVIEW
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FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

0

1

0

479,990.00

885,000.00

1,364,990.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FLAT CREEK

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

2

1

2

585,250.00

18,000.00

16,000.00

34,000.00

653,250.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FRENCH BROAD

IVY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

0

2

18,000.00

67,000.00

85,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

IVY

LEICESTER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  4 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

3

4

2

5

120,000.00

254,000.00

72,400.00

211,900.00

215,000.00

873,300.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LEICESTER

LIMESTONE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

3

6

1

1

139,000.00

168,200.00

43,339.00

40,515.00

1,455,054.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

1,064,000.00 12

0

# Buildings:  3 Dwelling Unit Count: 12

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LIMESTONE
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LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

2

0

0

485,000.00

54,750.00

539,750.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LOWER HOMINY

REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

2

2

1

0

709,900.00

70,000.00

80,000.00

7,941.00

1,637,841.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

770,000.00 6

0

# Buildings:  1 Dwelling Unit Count: 6

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

REEMS CREEK

SANDY MUSH

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

2

0

0

1

350,000.00

282,000.00

6,210.00

638,210.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SANDY MUSH

SWANNANOA

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

4

0

7

4

2

618,800.00

394,140.00

111,708.00

85,000.00

1,209,648.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SWANNANOA

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  6 Moved:  2

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

4

0

4

0

8

597,934.00

228,720.00

185,300.00

1,011,954.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

UPPER HOMINY
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7,288,674.00Residential Single Family Total

8,379,452.00Commercial Total

Residential Multi-Family Total

1,594,169.00Residential Addition & Alteration Total

1,713,080.00Commercial Addition & Alteration Total

Mobile Home Total 749,144.00

13

0

38

46

17

24

21,738,519.00

# Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count:  

New:  21 Moved:  3

Total Project Value

Month Totals

Townhouses

Duplexes # Buildings: 1

Dwelling Unit Count: 18# Buildings: 4

Dwelling Unit Count: 2

1,834,000.00 18

180,000.00 2

Work completed in townships beginning with Asheville, for example Asheville 05 or Asheville 06, have a physical address within the 
City of Asheville limits.  However, since it is a county building, it must be inspected by Buncombe County.  


