Township Report 6/1/2009 through 6/30/2009

Page 1 of 5

ASHEVILLE 00	6
--------------	---

D '1 ('10' 1 E '1		0		
Residential Single Family		0	// D :11:	D 111 H 14 C
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations		0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	91,900.00	1		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
ASHEVILLE 06	91,900.00			
ASHEVILLE 07				
Residential Single Family		0		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	" Buildings.	Dwening om Count.
Residential Additions & Alterations		0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	11,913.00	1		
Mobile Home	11,913.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
ASHEVILLE 07	11 012 00	U	New. U	Moved. 0
ASHEVILLE 0/	11,913.00			
ASHEVILLE 08				
Residential Single Family		0		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	C	C
Residential Additions & Alterations		0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	69,000.00	1		
Mobile Home	05,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
ASHEVILLE 08	69,000.00	O	New. o	Word.
AVERYS CREEK				
Residential Single Family	659,300.00	3		
Residential Multi Family	,	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial			π Dullulligs.	Dwening Offit Count.
	107.000.00	0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	107,000.00	4		
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Marrad: ()
AVERYS CREEK	766,300.00	U	New. 0	Moved: 0

BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	199,000.00	2 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BEAVERDAM	209,000.00 9,500.00 417,500.00	0 2 1	New: 1	Moved: 0
BILTMORE				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	650,000.00 7,568,452.00 23,681.00	3 0 0 0 1 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BILTMORE	51,619.00 8,293,752.00	0	New: 1	Moved: 0
BLACK MOUNTAIN				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	390,000.00 180,000.00	2 0 0 2 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: 2
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BLACK MOUNTAIN	169,500.00 55,379.00 794,879.00	5 2 0	New: 0	Moved: 0
BROAD RIVER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	593,500.00 21,778.00	2 0 0 0 0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	615,278.00	0 0	New: 0	Moved: 0
FAIRVIEW				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	850,000.00 66,000.00	4 0 0 0 2 5	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FAIRVIEW	238,000.00 55,000.00 1,209,000.00	0 1	New: 1	Moved: 0

FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes	479,990.00	3 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	885,000.00 1,364,990.00	0 0 1 0	New: 0	Moved: 0
FRENCH BROAD				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	585,250.00 18,000.00 16,000.00	3 0 0 0 0 0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	34,000.00 653,250.00	2	New: 2	Moved: 0
IVY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	18,000.00	0 0 0 0 0 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home IVY	67,000.00 85,000.00	2	New: 2	Moved: 0
LEICESTER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	120,000.00 254,000.00 72,400.00 211,900.00	1 0 0 0 3 4 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home LEICESTER	215,000.00 873,300.00	5	New: 4	Moved: 1
LIMESTONE				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	1,064,000.00 139,000.00 168,200.00	0 0 12 0 3 6	# Buildings: # Buildings: 3 # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: 12 Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LIMESTONE	43,339.00 40,515.00 1,455,054.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family	485,000.00	3		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	54,750.00	2		
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
LOWER HOMINY	539,750.00			
REEMS CREEK				
Residential Single Family	709,900.00	3		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses	770,000.00	6	# Buildings: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: 6
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial	70,000.00	2		
Residential Additions & Alterations	80,000.00	2		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	7,941.00	1		
Mobile Home	,	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
REEMS CREEK	1,637,841.00			
SANDY MUSH				
Residential Single Family	350,000.00	1		
Residential Multi Family	330,000.00		# Duildings:	Dwalling Unit Count
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes	202 000 00	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial	282,000.00	2		
Residential Additions & Alterations		0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	< -1 0.00	0		
Mobile Home	6,210.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
SANDY MUSH	638,210.00			
SWANNANOA				
Residential Single Family	618,800.00	4		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	C	\mathcal{E}
Residential Additions & Alterations	394,140.00	7		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	111,708.00	4		
Mobile Home	85,000.00	2	New: 2	Moved: 0
SWANNANOA	1,209,648.00	_	1.000. 2	
UPPER HOMINY				
Residential Single Family	597,934.00	4		
Residential Multi Family	JJ1,JJ 1 .00	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
			_	•
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial	220 720 00	0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	228,720.00	4		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	105 200 00	0	N I (N/ 1.2
Mobile Home	185,300.00	8	New: 6	Moved: 2
UPPER HOMINY	1,011,954.00			

Month Totals

Residential Single Family Total	7,288,674.00	38		
Residential Multi-Family Total		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses	1,834,000.00	18	# Buildings: 4	Dwelling Unit Count: 18
Duplexes	180,000.00	2	# Buildings: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: 2
Commercial Total	8,379,452.00	13		
Residential Addition & Alteration Total	1,594,169.00	46		
Commercial Addition & Alteration Total	1,713,080.00	17		
Mobile Home Total	749,144.00	24	New: 21	Moved: 3
Total Project Value	21.738.519.00			